Forest River, Inc.

55470 CR 1
PO Box 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

Invoice No: INV1975080

- Vebhicle Description

MODEL:
SERIAL NO.:

MAKE: =

VINNO.:

CHEROKEE
CCKT29VT
CKKD19942
4X4TCKE24DK019942

SHIPTO

ADDRESS:

BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC
42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD

‘| P.O. BOX 266

PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

Optional Eq.uip'ment_ Installed By Manufacturer

GOLDENESP GOLDEN ESPRESSO

17-10198
17-506
17-131
17-1247
17-2315-1
17-1886
17-110
17-2419
17-10079
17-10175
17-1740
17-10210
17-6951-1
17-2033
17-056

17-68
17-334
17-2358
17-4

17-RV
17-CDL
17-F
17-F5
17-T

MINI OUTSIDE KITCHEN

SKY LIGHT OVER TUB

SPARE TIRE

ENCLOSED AND INSULATED TANKS
19" FLAT SCREEN TV
EQUAFLEX SUSPENSION
POWER TONGUE JACK

FLIP DOWN TRAVEL RACK
QUICK SUPER LUBE AXLES
SELF ADJUSTING BRAKES
POWER AWNING

FUME EXTRACTOR

PLATINUM EXTERIOR EFFECTS
WOOD BLINDS

6 GALLON GAS/ELEC DSI WATER
HEATER

DUCTED A/C
OVEN
DVD PLAYER

15K AIR CONDITIONER IPO 13.5K
STANDARD

RVIA SEAL

CLASS A CDL LICENSE FEE
FREIGHT

FUEL SURCHARGE

TOLLS

1
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$0.00
$433.55
$142.10
$211.70
$362.50
$433.55
$217.50
$290.00
$419.05
$58.00
$174.00
$433.55
$65.25
$145.00
$311.75
$145.00

$217.50
$282.75

$94.25
$181.25

$0.00
$0.00
$1,262.00
$412.00
$16.00

;_-_a__Qp't:idnsfi;;u"

$23,488.55

$6,308.25

$29,796.80

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MAUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER
FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



